STUDENT
RESOURCE

SCIENCE e VISUAL ART

AU Chart

Date:

Object

Sun
Mercury
Venus
Earth
Mars
Asteroid belt
Jupiter
Saturn
Uranus
Neptune
Pluto (closest)

Pluto (average)

Pluto (most distant)

AU

0.0 AU
0.4 AU
0.7 AU
1.0 AU
1.5 AU
2.8 AU
5.2 AU
9.6 AU
19.2 AU
30.0 AU
29.7 AU
39.5 AU

49.3 AU
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oyl Data Form

SCIENCE e VISUAL ART

Name: Date:

Solar Entity 1 Solar Entity 2 Aeronautical Distance
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SR Organizing Art Chart
\/b

Name: Date:

What art form will be used?

(Sculpture, drawings, watercolor,
metals, oil paints, sketching, etc.)

What planets, solar entities, or
solar systems will be used in
your art?

Is there an art technique that
will communicate the scale

properties or data in your art?
(Aerial or atmospheric perspective,
vanishing points, negative/positive
space, etc.)

What is your measurement
scale to depict correct AUs
within your artwork?

Sketch your idea
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	MS-ESS1-3
	2-3 sessions
	SUMMATIVE
	Students will organize, design, and produce a work of art that communicates the aeronautical ratio between solar entities and demonstrates scale properties of the objects.
	Dimension
	VA:Cr2.3.7a
	Assessment: Students will analyze and interpret data on scale properties and apply that to the production of art that communicates the aeronautical ratio between solar entities and demonstrates scale properties of the objects.

