

Name:	 Date:	

Object	AU
Sun	0.0 AU
Mercury	0.4 AU
Venus	0.7 AU
Earth	1.0 AU
Mars	1.5 AU
Asteroid belt	2.8 AU
Jupiter	5.2 AU
Saturn	9.6 AU
Uranus	19.2 AU
Neptune	30.0 AU
Pluto (closest)	29.7 AU
Pluto (average)	39.5 AU
Pluto (most distant)	49.3 AU



Name:	Date:
name:	Date:

Solar Entity 1	Solar Entity 2	Aeronautical Distance



Organizing Art Chart

Name:	Date:
What art form will be used? (Sculpture, drawings, watercolor, metals, oil paints, sketching, etc.)	
What planets, solar entities, or solar systems will be used in your art?	
Is there an art technique that will communicate the scale properties or data in your art? (Aerial or atmospheric perspective, vanishing points, negative/positive space, etc.)	
What is your measurement scale to depict correct AUs within your artwork?	
Sketch your idea	